Chart 1: Gauss 2011 Grade Seven Honour Roll (Top 100 Scores plus ties (866 writers))
Score School

Place Name

1
2

)

15
16
17
18

21

26

31

33
34

36

38

44

47

Nathan Cameron
Nathan Voskamp
Timothy Tenhage
Riley Wolters
Joshua VanLoenen
Alicia Lee

Gregory Wong
Leanna Smid

Caleb Neposlan
Andrew Rosenthal
Esther VanderMeulen
Rachel Fong

Tyas Hendriks
Ethan Hoytema
Darren Boomsma
Andrew Groen
Miranda Thomson
Nicholas deFrance
Ashley Tiemens
Dawson Niezen
Timothy Hunter
Rebekah Hwang
Michaella Pilon
Nicole Vis

Brayden Stoffers
Craig VanderGlas
Philip Cline
Alexander Vanderlaan
Rachel Kamstra
Derric Geerlinks
Austin Boonstra
Josiah Coolen
Jonah Vanleeuwen
Scott VanDorp
Emily Miedema
Samuel Barrow
Kelvin Jacobi
Nicole VanderWindt
Celena Wielhouwer
Karli Vanderlaan
Brandon VanderMeulen
Adam Bos

Jason Lof

Timothy deKroon
Liam Murdock
David Klomfass
Jared DiPietro
Jordan Vandersleen
Ryan Westrik

Krista Groenwold

145
144
144
144
142
138
138
138
137
136
136
136
136
136
134
133
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
126
125
125
124
124
123
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
121
121
121
121

Immanuel Christian School, Aylmer

Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas
Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
Trenton Christian School, Trenton

Timothy Christian School, Barrie

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
Belleville Christian School, Belleville

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton
Community Christian School, Metcalfe
Heritage Christian School, Lindsay

Strathroy Community Christian School, Strathroy
Heritage Christian School, Lindsay

Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa

Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
Willowdale Christian School, Toronto
Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph

John Knox Christian School, Oakville
Willowdale Christian School, Toronto

Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel
Trenton Christian School, Trenton

Clinton and District Christian School, Clinton
John Knox Christian School, Fruitland

Trinity Christian School, Burlington
Covenant Christian School, Millgrove

Guelph Community Christian School, Guelph
Scugog Christian School, Prince Albert
Heritage Christian School, Jordan
Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
Clinton and District Christian School, Clinton
Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden WA
Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

John Knox Christian School, Fruitland

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Trinity Christian School, Burlington
Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
Timothy Christian School, Hamilton

Heritage Community Christian School, New Dublin
Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
Cambridge Christian School, Cambridge
Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
Renfrew and District Christian School, Renfrew
Maranatha Christian School, Fergus
Timothy Christian School, Hamilton



52

55

64

68

76

81

85

88

92

99

Bethany Langendoen
Alicia Mills

Garrett VanWoudenberg
Lauren Cusato
Joel Semplonius
Noemi Potma
Abby Bull

Mikaela Hummel
Levi Huyer

Nienke Holtland
Matthias Mostert
Mark Draaistra
Darren Oosterhof
Quinton Saarloos
Christine Morris
Elim Chen

Rachel Witvoet
Mariano Martinez
Tina Schoon
Matthew Wright
Derica Wattel
Amanda VanRaalte
Aveline Vandermeulen
Chantel Heida
Devon Kleinjan
Micah McKinley
Michael Taras
Emily Blydorp
Jared Joose
Daniel Vos

Nathan Lise

Andy Jeong

Paul Lingertat
Ciara Dempsey
Gaby Youssef
Allegra Freeman
Luke DeBoer

Erin Wieske

Evan Goforth
Bronwyn Klein
Rachel Visscher
Jaeuk(David) Yu
Molly Mullin
Nicholas Wouda
Claire VanderGriendt
Spencer Salomons
Reuben Haklander
Spencer Carrick
SunBin Yoo
Rachel Don

John Deetman

121
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111

Heritage Christian School, Jordan
Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
Stouffville Christian School, Stouffville

Knox Christian School, Bowmanville
Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa

Renfrew and District Christian School, Renfrew
Maranatha Christian School, Fergus
Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener
Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Immanuel Christian School, Aylmer

John Knox Christian School, Oakville

Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa

Immanuel Christian School, Oshawa

Halton Hills Christian School, Georgetown
Orillia Christian School, Orillia

Trinity Christian School, Burlington
Covenant Christian School, London

Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel
Immanuel Christian School, Winnipeg
Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Rehoboth Christian School, Copetown
Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
Knox Christian School, Bowmanville
Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
John Knox Christian School, Fruitland
Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
Willowdale Christian School, Toronto

John Knox Christian School, Oakville

Orillia Christian School, Orillia

Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
Timothy Christian School, Hamilton

Stratford District Christian School, Stratford
Timothy Christian School, Barrie

Community Christian School, Drayton

John Knox Christian School, Oakville
Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
Renfrew and District Christian School, Renfrew
John Calvin Christian School, Burlington
John Calvin School, Smithville

Strathroy Community Christian School, Strathroy
Guelph Community Christian School, Guelph
Kingston Christian School, Kingston

Timothy Christian School, Williamsburg
Community Christian School, Drayton



	Sheet1

