Chart 1: Gauss 2011 Grade Seven Honour Roll (Top 100 Scores plus ties (866 writers))

			coll (Top 100 Scores plus ties (866 writers))
Place	Name		School
1	Nathan Cameron	145	Immanuel Christian School, Aylmer
2	Nathan Voskamp	144	Dundas Calvin Christian School, Dundas
	Timothy Tenhage	144	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
	Riley Wolters	144	Trenton Christian School, Trenton
5	Joshua VanLoenen	142	Timothy Christian School, Barrie
6	Alicia Lee	138	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton
	Gregory Wong	138	Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
	Leanna Smid	138	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
9	Caleb Neposlan	137	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
10	Andrew Rosenthal	136	Belleville Christian School, Belleville
	Esther VanderMeulen	136	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton
	Rachel Fong	136	Community Christian School, Metcalfe
	Tyas Hendriks	136	Heritage Christian School, Lindsay
	Ethan Hoytema	136	Strathroy Community Christian School, Strathroy
15	Darren Boomsma	134	Heritage Christian School, Lindsay
16	Andrew Groen	133	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
17	Miranda Thomson	132	Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa
18	Nicholas deFrance	131	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
	Ashley Tiemens	131	Willowdale Christian School, Toronto
	Dawson Niezen	131	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
21	Timothy Hunter	130	John Knox Christian School, Oakville
	Rebekah Hwang	130	Willowdale Christian School, Toronto
	Michaella Pilon	130	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
	Nicole Vis	130	Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel
	Brayden Stoffers	130	Trenton Christian School, Trenton
26	Craig VanderGlas	128	Clinton and District Christian School, Clinton
	Philip Cline	128	John Knox Christian School, Fruitland
	Alexander Vanderlaan	128	Trinity Christian School, Burlington
	Rachel Kamstra	128	Covenant Christian School, Millgrove
	Derric Geerlinks	128	Guelph Community Christian School, Guelph
31	Austin Boonstra	127	Scugog Christian School, Prince Albert
	Josiah Coolen	127	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
33	Jonah Vanleeuwen	126	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
34	Scott VanDorp	125	Clinton and District Christian School, Clinton
	Emily Miedema	125	Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
36	Samuel Barrow	124	Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden WA
	Kelvin Jacobi	124	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
38	Nicole VanderWindt	123	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton
	Celena Wielhouwer	123	John Knox Christian School, Fruitland
	Karli Vanderlaan	123	Trinity Christian School, Burlington
	Brandon VanderMeulen	123	Trinity Christian School, Burlington
	Adam Bos	123	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
	Jason Lof	123	Timothy Christian School, Hamilton
44	Timothy deKroon	122	Heritage Community Christian School, New Dublin
	Liam Murdock	122	Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
	David Klomfass	122	Cambridge Christian School, Cambridge
47	Jared DiPietro	121	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
	Jordan Vandersleen	121	Renfrew and District Christian School, Renfrew
	Ryan Westrik	121	Maranatha Christian School, Fergus
	Krista Groenwold	121	Timothy Christian School, Hamilton
			, , · · <del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>

	Bethany Langendoen	121	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
52	Alicia Mills	120	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
02	Garrett VanWoudenberg	120	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph
	Lauren Cusato	120	Stouffville Christian School, Stouffville
55	Joel Semplonius	119	Knox Christian School, Bowmanville
00	Noemi Potma	119	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor
	Abby Bull	119	Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
	Mikaela Hummel	119	Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa
	Levi Huyer	119	Renfrew and District Christian School, Renfrew
	Nienke Holtland	119	Maranatha Christian School, Fergus
	Matthias Mostert	119	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Kitchener
	Mark Draaistra	119	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
	Darren Oosterhof	119	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
64	Quinton Saarloos	118	Immanuel Christian School, Aylmer
	Christine Morris	118	John Knox Christian School, Oakville
	Elim Chen	118	Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa
	Rachel Witvoet	118	Immanuel Christian School, Oshawa
68	Mariano Martinez	117	Halton Hills Christian School, Georgetown
	Tina Schoon	117	Orillia Christian School, Orillia
	Matthew Wright	117	Trinity Christian School, Burlington
	Derica Wattel	117	Covenant Christian School, London
	Amanda VanRaalte	117	Dufferin Area Christian School, Laurel
	Aveline Vandermeulen	117	Immanuel Christian School, Winnipeg
	Chantel Heida	117	Heritage Christian School, Jordan
	Devon Kleinjan	117	Rehoboth Christian School, Copetown
76	Micah McKinley	116	Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
	Michael Taras	116	Knox Christian School, Bowmanville
	Emily Blydorp	116	Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
	Jared Joose	116	Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
	Daniel Vos	116	Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
81	Nathan Lise	115	Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
	Andy Jeong	115	John Knox Christian School, Fruitland
	Paul Lingertat	115	Rhema Christian School, Peterborough
	Ciara Dempsey	115	Willowdale Christian School, Toronto
85	Gaby Youssef	114	John Knox Christian School, Oakville
	Allegra Freeman	114	Orillia Christian School, Orillia
	Luke DeBoer	114	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge
88	Erin Wieske	113	Timothy Christian School, Hamilton
	Evan Goforth	113	Stratford District Christian School, Stratford
	Bronwyn Klein	113	Timothy Christian School, Barrie
	Rachel Visscher	113	Community Christian School, Drayton
92	Jaeuk(David) Yu	112	John Knox Christian School, Oakville
	Molly Mullin	112	Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville
	Nicholas Wouda	112	Renfrew and District Christian School, Renfrew
	Claire VanderGriendt	112	John Calvin Christian School, Burlington
	Spencer Salomons	112	John Calvin School, Smithville
	Reuben Haklander	112	Strathroy Community Christian School, Strathroy
00	Spencer Carrick	112	Guelph Community Christian School, Guelph
99	SunBin Yoo	111 111	Kingston Christian School, Kingston
	Rachel Don John Deetman	111	Timothy Christian School, Williamsburg
	JOHN DECHIMIN	111	Community Christian School, Drayton